04•44
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Control and Instrumentation Cables
Application
These light current control cables are intended primarily for use with control, indication and alarm equipment for switchgear
and similar power apparatus in power stations and substations. Suitable for use on circuits where the nominal voltage does not
exceed 150V d.c. or 110V a.c. All armoured cables (generation) must be provided with a collective screen.

Diameter/
Tape
Thickness
Nominal
O/D
Approx
Cable
Weight
Minimum
Bending
Radius
(fixed bend)
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm mm kg/km mm
A11CY-P002F-09 2P(Q) 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 6.50 0.90 12.10 300.00 100.00
A11CY-P005F-09 5P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 9.50 0.90 15.30 450.00 130.00
A11CY-P010F-09 10P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 11.70 1.25 18.60 730.00 150.00
A11CY-P020F-09 20P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 15.00 0.5* 21.80 930.00 180.00
A11CY-P040F-09 40P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 24.10 0.5* 31.70 1570.00 260.00
A11CY-P060F-09 60P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 27.90 0.5* 36.10 2120.00 290.00
A11CY-P100F-09 100P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 34.00 0.5* 42.20 2850.00 340.00
A11CY-P200F-09 200P 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 47.60 0.5* 57.20 4860.00 460.00
1
2
3
4